# LADIES LEGACY INITIATIVE

### 2024 Focus Healthy Beginnings

Ladies Legacy Initiative is pleased to support the *Healthy Beginnings* program with 2024 membership dues.



#### **Healthy Beginnings offers:**

- Maternity services during pregnancy, birth and beyond
- Educational resources ranging from childbirth preparation and infant care to new sibling and safe sitter classes
- Support for families in our community

The Legacy began with Frances Mary Paul... and continues with you!

**ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP - \$200** 



There is power in numbers! Network with other professionals regarded as experts in their field throughout the region and continue the tradition with San Antonio Regional Hospital.

# **Your Support - Your Hospital**

Each year the Ladies Legacy Initiative supports incredible programs here at San Antonio Regional Hospital... Here for life.

Join the legacy and be a part of what's next!



Cardiac Care



NICU



Women's Breast & Imaging Center



Maternity Unit



Healthy Beginnings

#### MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

- Network with other professionals who are experts in their field
- Ladies Legacy Reception(s) with hospital updates and information on expanding programs and services
- Represent San Antonio Regional Hospital as an Ambassador in the community
- Website recognition

#### JOIN OR RENEW TODAY!



www.2024LLI.givesmart.com

#### **QUESTIONS?**

# 2024 LADIES LEGACY MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION

## **Annual Membership of \$200**

Business M	Personal	Personal Membership			
Enclosed is my check pay	yable to SAHF (S	San Antonio Hospit	tal Founda	tion)	
I authorize a single credit	card payment	of \$			
I authorize a credit card	payment of \$	/ month for 12 months due on receip			
			New	Renewal	
Member Name			New	Nenewat	
Company Name					
Address					
City		State		Zip Code	
Business Phone	Cell		Em	ail	
Credit Card			Busine	ess Personal	
Expiration Date			CVV	Code	
Name as it appears on the card			Billing Zip Code (if different from above)		
 Signature			Da <sup>.</sup>	 te	

Please return to:

San Antonio Hospital Foundation 999 San Bernardino Road, Upland, CA 91786 Phone: 909.920.4962 Fax: 909.985.6886 SARH.org/MakeAGift

Thank you for your support!

Membership Gifts are tax deductible to the limits of the law.